SCOBEY SPARTANS 2017-2018 Basketball SCHEDULE

(Check ScobeySchools.com for any changes or updated info)

7/19/17
DATE OPPONENT PLACE SQUAD TIME
Friday, Dec. 8" Fairview Fairview ClIVIV 1:30/3:00/
GBB/BBB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Saturday, Dec. 9™ Froid/Lake Froid/Lake JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Friday, Dec. 15" DODSON SCOBEY \Y; 6:00/7:30(?)
GBB/BBB
Saturday, Dec. 16™ FRAZER SCOBEY JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Tuesday, Dec. 19" Lustre Lustre VIV 3:00/4:30
CBE/BEB 6:00/7:30
Thursday, Dec. 21 WESTBY/GRENORA SCOBEY JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Friday, January 5™ NORTH COUNTRY SCOBEY JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Saturday, January 6™ GLASGOW SCOBEY ClIVIV 1:30/3:00/
GBB/BBB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Friday, January 12" Wolf Point Wolf Point CIVIV 1:30/3:00
GBB/BBB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Saturday, January 13" NASHUA/OPHEIM SCOBEY JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Friday, January 19" Dodson Dodson \Y% 6:00/7:30 (?)
GBB/BBB
Saturday, January 20" Frazer Frazer JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Friday, January 26" Westby/Grenora Westby JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Saturday, January 27" LUSTRE SCOBEY JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Friday, February 2" North Country Hinsdale JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Saturday, February 3™ Glasgow Glasgow ClIVIV 1:30/3:00
GBB/BBB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Friday, February 9" Nashua/Opheim Nashua JVIV 3:00/4:30
GBB/BBB 6:00/7:30
Saturday, February 10" WOLF POINT SCOBEY VIV 1:30/3:00
(SENIOR NIGHT) GBB/BBB 4:30/6:00/7:30
Thursday, February 15" — District GBB/BBB Glasgow \Y; TBA
Saturday, February 17" Tourney
Wednesday, February 21% Divisional GBB/BB Wolf Point \Y% TBA
— Saturday, February 24™ Tourney
Thursday, March 1% — Girls State Basketball Great Falls, ExpoPark \Y% TBA
Saturday, March 3™
Thursday, March 8" — Boys State Basketball Billings, MetraPark \Y% TBA

Saturday, March 10"

Varsity Games -

JV Games -

JH Games -




SCOBEY SPARTANS 2017 JH Girls Basketball SCHEDULE
6/26/17

Date Opponent Place Squad Time

Saturday, Oct. 28" Poplar Poplar JH 9:00-2:00

Saturday, Nov. 4" | Plentywood | Plentywood JH 9:00-2:00

Saturday, Nov. 11" | Wolf Point Wolf Point JH 9:00-2:00

Saturday, Nov. 18" Glasgow Glasgow JH 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Dec. 2™ Harlem Harlem JH 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Dec. 9" | Scobey Invite Scobey JH 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Dec. 16" Malta Malta JH 9:00-2:00

SCOBEY SPARTANS 2018 JH Boys Basketball SCHEDULE
6/26/17

Date Opponent Place Squad Time
Saturday, Jan. 6" Poplar Poplar JH | 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Jan. 13" | Plentywood Plentywood JH | 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Jan. 20" | Scobey Invite Scobey JH | 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Jan. 27" Wolf Point Wolf Point JH 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Feb. 3™ Harlem Harlem JH | 9:00-2:00
Saturday, Feb. 10" Malta Malta JH | 9:00-2:00

Saturday, Feb. 17" Glasgow Glasgow JH | 9:00-2:00




